
CGSOM Academic Year Calendar  
Note:  This calendar does NOT apply to first-year, full-time MBA courses.     2025 - 2026 
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FALL 2025 SEMESTER - CLASS DATES & DEADLINES*   

     Fall Semester Classes Begin                 Monday, August 25  

     Add/Drop Deadline                                  Wednesday, September 3  

     Mass of the Holy Spirit                           Thursday, September 4 (No Classes 12-1:15PM)  

     Substitute Monday Class Schedule      Tuesday, October 14 

     Deadline to Withdraw (W Grade)           Monday, November 24 

     Final Exams                                             Monday, December 1 – Friday, December 5  
 

SPRING 2026 SEMESTER - CLASS DATES & DEADLINES*    

     Spring Semester Classes Begin           Monday, January 12  

     Add/Drop Deadline                                 Wednesday, January 21  

     Substitute Monday Class Schedule      Tuesday, April 21 

     Deadline to Withdraw (W Grade)           Tuesday, April 21  

     Final Exams                                             Monday, April 27 – Friday, May 1 

     Commencement                                      Monday, May 18  

HOLIDAY (NO CLASSES) 

     Labor Day                                                 Monday, September 1 

     Fall Break                                                 Monday, October 13 

     Thanksgiving Break                                  Wednesday, November 26 – Friday, November 28 

     MLK, Jr. Day                                             Monday, January 19 

     Spring Break                                             Monday, March 2 – Friday, March 6 

     Easter Break                                             Wednesday, April 1 – Friday, April 3  

     Patriot’s Day                                             Monday, April 20 

• 6000-level courses that meet once per week will follow this calendar and those that meet twice per week will follow the 
undergraduate academic calendar.   

• Exam dates for those classes that meet twice per week will follow the University exam schedule.   

• CGSOM summer term dates are published here. 
*Important dates and deadlines are underlined and bolded above. 

 

https://www.bc.edu/content/bc-web/offices/student-services/registrar/academic-calendar.html
https://www.bc.edu/content/bc-web/offices/student-services/registrar/final-exam-schedule.html
https://www.bc.edu/bc-web/offices/student-services/registrar/academic-calendar/2025-2026-academic-calendar.html

